
1 - Does your professor demonstrate a thorough knowledge of the subject?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Always (1) 6 100.00%

Often (2) 0 0.00%

Sometimes (3) 0 0.00%

Rarely (4) 0 0.00%

Never (5) 0 0.00%
1.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/12 (50.00%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

2 - Does your professor establish an atmosphere that promotes learning and encourages class participation?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Always (1) 5 83.33%

Often (2) 1 16.67%

Sometimes (3) 0 0.00%

Rarely (4) 0 0.00%

Never (5) 0 0.00%

1.17

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/12 (50.00%) 1.17 0.41 1.00

3 - Is your professor clear when explaining assignments and coursework?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Always (1) 6 100.00%

Often (2) 0 0.00%

Sometimes (3) 0 0.00%

Rarely (4) 0 0.00%

Never (5) 0 0.00%
1.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/12 (50.00%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

4 - Does your professor offer additional help outside of class time?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Always (1) 5 83.33%

Often (2) 1 16.67%

Sometimes (3) 0 0.00%

Rarely (4) 0 0.00%

Never (5) 0 0.00%

1.17

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/12 (50.00%) 1.17 0.41 1.00

5 - Does you professor return graded tests and assignments within a reasonable timeframe?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Yes (1) 6 100.00%

No (2) 0 0.00% 1.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/12 (50.00%) 1.00 0.00 1.00
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6 - Would you recommend your professor to another student?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Yes (1) 6 100.00%

No (2) 0 0.00% 1.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/12 (50.00%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

7 - Did the course content help strengthen your knowledge of the subject?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Yes (1) 6 100.00%

No (2) 0 0.00% 1.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/12 (50.00%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

8 - Did this course help develop your thinking and problem solving skills?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Yes (1) 6 100.00%

No (2) 0 0.00% 1.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/12 (50.00%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

9 - Did this course meet your expectations pertaining to pace and rigor?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Yes (1) 6 100.00%

No (2) 0 0.00% 1.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/12 (50.00%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

10 - Please comment further about your experience in this course.
Response Rate 6/12 (50%)

• Great class I learn a lot and the professor did a great job explaining material

• Professor was great

• This professor is easily one of the best I've has, he explains the examples given to us in the questions but also asks us what we know and uses our own knowledge to create scenarios relevant to
the questions to better break down the question so we can get a better understanding, this along with great pacing and reviews once a week make him a great professor.

• this class was good.

• this course helps me better understands the economic i live in

• Professor Rudy was great. Always willing to help students understand anything they had trouble learning. He also made sure his class, powerpoints, and notes where very detailed and easy for us
to understand

Instructor: ValenƟnas Rudys * 
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